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Welcome To

Global Society

We aim to unite the world by eliminating currency
barriers and borders.

www.globalsociety. >>»
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Know More About Us

Global Society spent over a decade investing in technology and building a deep network
of liquidity partners, so we can consistently quote tight spreads in most market
conditions.

We execute your trades quickly and accurately We operate in a highly regulated
environment, with strong oversight into trading practices and execution.

We do not pick and choose which trades to accept or adjust the price or the execution
speed of your trade. We stand behind every trade We are fully accountable for every
execution — as a market maker, we don’t outsource that responsibility to a third party. If
you ever have any questions or concerns post-trade, we’ll address them directly.

www.globalsociety.world
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VISION AND MISSION

VISION
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True success, in our view, is rooted in a solid
foundation established at the seed level. Social
and economic advancement is intrinsically
linked to the cultivation of ideas, which can only
thrive through adequate financial and non-

financial resources.

MISSION
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Our organization establishes a platform that
empowers individuals to become independent
earners through a rational billing solution
tailored to their preferences. Various potential
projects with forward-looking relevance will be
available through each type of solution.

www.globalsociety.world
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Global Society Features

@GL@'BAL
2 SHCIETY

KEY OF MONEY FREEDOM

Our service gives you better result and savings, as per your requirement and you can manage your investments

from anywhere either form home or work place, at any time.

Secure Payment

Assertively matrix maintainable
initial alignments. Objectively
recapitalize transparent
interfaces.

Fast Transaction

Your personal E-wallet - online
transfers, payment acceptance,
electronic currency exchange.

www.globalsociety.world

Support 24/7

Our platform is always
available to ensure that no
market opportunity is lost. Let
our platform work for you!

Efficiency

Global Society developing
transparent user policies with
regards to the coin listing process.
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TYPES OF INCOME

1 Direct Income
2 Level Income
3 Golden Income

® Reward Income
www.globalsociety.world
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UNLIMITED DIRECTS

It Is Mandatory To Make 2 Direct DONATOR

35% 72 100%

GLOBAL

K INCOME

www.globalsociety.world

TO START DIRECT

SPONSOR X




DIRECT INCOME
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Rank
Beginner
Mentor
Achiever
Champion
Leader
Commander
Ambassador
Executor
Emperor

CEO

Level Upgrade
500
1000
2000
5000
12500
25000
50000
100000
200000
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Commission

35%
15%
12%
10%
8%
6%
5%
4%
3%
2% CTO

www.globalsociety.world
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HELPING PACKAGES ( LEVEL UPGRADE )

Sr. No. Rank Level Upgrade  Golden Upgrade Total Upgrade

1 Beginner 500 500 1000

2 Mentor 1000 1000 2000

3 Achiever 2000 2500 4500

4 Champion 5000 5000 10000

5 Leader 12500 10000 22500

6 Commander 25000 25000 50000

7 Ambassador 50000 75000 125000

8 Executor 100000 2 Lakh 3 Lakh

9 Emperor 200000 3 Lakh 5 Lakh
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www.globalsociety.world



GOLDEN INCOME
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Golden
Upgrade

500
1000
2500
5000
10000
25000
75000
2 Lakh
3 Lakh
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Golden Return of Member

500 x 6
1000 x 10
2500 x 10
5000 x 10

10000 x 10
25000 x 10
75000 x 10
2 Lakh x 10
3 Lakh x 10

3000
10000
25000
50000
1 lakh
2.5 lakh
7.5 lakh
20 Lakh
30 Lakh
2% CTO

www.globalsociety.world
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SMART GLOBAL INCOME

Sr. No. LEVEL ID UPGRADE MEMBER INCOME

1 3 5000 9 45000/-
2 4 10000 15 150000/-
3 5 20000 18 360000/-
4 6 40000 18 720000/-
5 7 80000 18 1420000/-
6 8 150000 18 2700000/-
7 9 200000 20 4000000/-

www.globalsociety.world



REWARD INCOME
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Sr. No.

Reward
T-Shirt
Cycle
Mobile
Laptop
Bike
Bullet
Scorpio
Fortuner
BMW ( 30 Lakh)

Bungalow
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Team Size
5
25
100
250
500
2000
5000
10000
50K

www.globalsociety.world
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« Regqistration is free in the system.
= TDS deduction will be 5%
= Withdrawal 24/7.

. Minimum withdrawal will 500 /-

. P2P Transfer 100% free.

TERMS &

CONDITIONS
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THANK YOU !

Do you have any questions?

Ready to start your journey with Global Society ? Get in touch with us today!
Address : www.globalsociety.world

Social Media: ® x D @




